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Pelastuslaitos

Paakirjatili
Myyntituotot
Maksutuotot
Tuet ja avustukset
Vuokratuotot
Muut toimintatuotot
TOIMINTATUOTOT
Henkilostokulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet j
Avustukset
Vuokrakulut
Muut toimintakulut
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE
VUOSIKATE
Poistot aineettomist
Poistot kiinteista r
Poistot koneista ja
Poistot, rahoitusosu
Suunnitellut poistot
Suunnitelman mukaise
Kertaluonteiset pois
Kertaluonteiset pois
Poistot ja arvonalen
TILIKAUDEN TULOS
TILIKAUDEN YLIJAAMA
TULOSLASKELMA
HKI_Kuntakaava

HKIK198
HKIK199
HKIK200
HKIK201
HKIK202
HKIK197
HKIK221
HKIK222
HKIK223
HKIK224
HKIK225
HKIK226
HKIK220
HKIK280
HKIK289
710500
712000
712500
715500
999100
HKIK292
720500
HKIK353
HKIK290
HKIK296
HKIK301
HKIK8
HKIK

TP 2017

EUR

7 760 697

2 229 400
4122715

2 335483
61922

16 510 217
-34 653 191
-5 134 603
-4 070 824
-140 000

-7 139 126
-224 563
-51 362 306
-34 852 090
-34 852 090
-9 293

-39 785

-2 066 119
143 465

-1971732
-75 558

-75 558

-2 047 290
-36 899 379
-36 899 379
-36 899 379
-36 899 379

TB 2018

EUR
7 665 000
1868 000
2682 000
2 150 000

14 365 000
-35 652 760
-5 161 000
-3 893 500

-140 000
-7 562 000
-25 740

52 435 000
38 070 000
-38 070 000

-1 789 735

-168 000
-1 957 735

-1 957 735
-40 027 735
-40 027 735
-40 027 735
-40 027 735

Ennuste
2018
yhteensa

EUR
7 670 380
1950 000
2800 000
2 164 000

14 584 380
-35 158 834
-5 139 500
-3 982 500

-140 000
-7 528 000
-110 000
52 058 834
37 474 454
-37 474 454

-1 789 735

-168 000
-1 957 735

-1 957 735
-39 432 189
-39 432 189
-39 432 189
-39 432 189



